

Göhlta Classic 2021 - RT01 RESULTS

by JB Time Concept (15/05/2021, 14:24:08)

Pos	#	Crew	Coef	01	02	03	04	05	06	07	08	09	10	11	12	13	14	Total	Dif	Dif 1st
1	11	BAUGNEE / PIRET	0.62	1.7	2	1.6	0.7	0.5	3.2	1.4	0.3	0.1	0	-0.4	1.3	-0.8	-0.6	6		
2	10	KEVERS / GATHY	0.62	1.8	1.6	1.7	1.8	2.9	2.3	1.6	1	0.2	0.4	-0.3	1.4	-0.1	-0.5	7.16	+1.16	+1.16
3	6	VANDERSPINNEN / VANOVERSCHELDE	0.58	0.1	0.6	0.7	0.7	1.1	7.3	5.3	-0.3	-0.7	0.4	0.6	1.9	-0.1	-0.3	8.6	+1.44	+2.6
4	2	DEFLANDRE / HERMAN	0.72	1.6	0.6	2.8	0.9	-0.3	7.1	4.9	0.1	1	0.2	1.4	3.1	-0.1	0.6	13.68	+5.08	+7.68
5	1	REUTER / VANDEVORST	0.97	1.7	1.6	1.5	0.2	-0.1	4	2	0.3	1	2.1	2.2	3.3	0.8	0.9	15.09	+1.41	+9.09
6	9	DELHEZ / NINANE	0.65	0.5	0.2	1.2	-0.3	1.8	17.6	15.2	1.7	0.2	4.2	1.5	2.9	1.5	0.4	27.91	+12.82	+21.91
7	26	HALLEUX / BONHOMME	0.68	3	3.3	5	4.6	4.6	3.9	3.5	3.6	1.7	3.2	3.8	5.6	3.8	2.9	30.72	+2.81	+24.72
8	4	MARTENS / PYCK	0.48	2.3	1.9	2.7	2.2	7.5	15.5	14.4	2.6	0.4	0.5	-4.9	-0.2	0.7	-0.2	30.75	+0.03	+24.75
9	16	WOESTELANDT / BERTELOOT	0.65	1.3	0.9	1	0.2	-0.1	15.9	14.3	22.7	0.7	2.3	-3.7	0.4	-1.1	-0.9	44.08	+13.33	+38.08
10	38	REMACLE / VAESSEN	0.58	1.6	1.1	2.3	3.7	3.4	9.9	26	19.2	5	0.3	-2.2	0.1	-2.3	-3.1	51.19	+7.11	+45.19
11	12	EVRRARD / BERNARD	0.86	3.2	2.3	1.5	1.3	0.8	17.9	16.6	4.3	-1	8.6	6.8	8.5	0.3	0.7	58.24	+7.05	+52.24
12	52	NOÉ / JOUCK	0.96	2.6	1.5	2.4	1.5	4.6	21.3	20.3	14.7	2.6	5.3	3.4	4.7	-0.7	-0.2	75.89	+17.65	+69.89
13	43	JACOBS / GILLISSEN	0.85	2.2	1.1	2.4	1.8	1.2	9.9	13.2	0.9	-0.3	31.8	13.2	14.8	10.1	8.6	88.98	+13.09	+82.98
14	37	PRYM / PRYM	0.77	2.5	2.2	6.6	5.3	5.4	17.4	19	25	10	25.4	3.2	6.7	9.5	11.9	110.23	+21.25	+104.23
15	51	JACOBS / VAN LOOCK	0.88	4.5	4	6.8	6.6	5.4	14.6	14.9	28.3	16.7	19.7	2.4	7.2	4.2	3.6	116.34	+6.11	+110.34
16	34	BERTRAND / VAN DEN EYNDE	0.6	13.7	13.2	16.9	14.9	18.3	28.4	27.7	26.9	12.9	39.1	20.8	23.2	22.9	20.6	176.6	+60.26	+170.6
17	60	WANSART / WANSART	0.89	3.6	2.5	8.1	3.6	3.1	13.5	14.5	5.9	4.3	40.9	42.9	44.7	30.7	28.2	213.74	+37.14	+207.74
18	24	PECINOVA / CHANTRAINE	0.89	2.1	1.8	3	2.6	3.6	52.4	51.9	52.5	34.3	27.6	1.5	3.8	-3.5	-3.9	219.06	+5.32	+213.06
19	33	LETOCART / LUTTERBECK	0.85	1.7	2	1.6	3	4.4	11.3	9.5	-0.9	-4.2	88.2	41.6	43.5	35.6	37.3	226.32	+7.26	+220.32
20	50	WILMET / ROYEN	0.87	-0.8	-14.3	-8.3	-9	5.5	26.4	28.3	36.6	27.5	23.5	19	21.9	19.2	19	254.18	+27.86	+248.18
21	3	DECREMER / ALBERT	0.77	1.7	1	1.5	1.1	0.7	112.4	110.6	94	72.7	34.8	-0.2	0.7	-0.7	0.1	265.27	+11.09	+259.27
22	36	DENIS / DENIS	0.44	2	1.8	3.5	2	10.5	18.2	17.2	14.9	4.4	-5	-45.1	-43.4	-43.9	-38	279.92	+14.65	+273.92
23	23	WIESEMES / MARAITE	0.69	10.3	9.8	11.3	11.1	13.4	87.3	86	73.5	54.3	29.4	-20.7	-15.4	-1.4	-1.9	339.11	+59.19	+333.11
24	25	HECK / KAULMANN	0.67	0.7	0	2.5	1.7	1.7	96.8	98.3	110.4	100.8	77.6	39.5	42.4	32.2	28.5	388.05	+48.94	+382.05
25	39	BULEN / VLIEGEN	0.61	4.2	3.6	9.1	9.1	26.5	46.8	49	61.7	63.1	73.4	72.5	74.9	76.3	75.2	389.75	+1.7	+383.75
26	8	LAMBERT / NOELANDERS	0.52	1.5	1.5	2.5	1	2.2	171.4	170.1	159.7	138.2	112.4	51.9	53.1	37.9	33.8	391.82	+2.07	+385.82
27	46	BECKERS / BECKERS	0.75	20.9	22.4	24.7	24.9	31.6	42.7	42.9	45.4	38.2	43.4	49.6	52.9	51.6	54.1	404.13	+12.31	+398.13
28	14	SIMON / DUCHESNE	0.89	1.3	0.7	0.3	0.2	-0.4	163.7	162.2	143.9	121.8	103.3	41	42	25.7	21.1	414.96	+10.83	+408.96
29	54	HECK / THYSSEN	0.7	1.2	0.5	2.8	1	1.6	21.9	21.6	231.1	220.7	197	214.9	217.8	209.7	207.2	453.1	+38.14	+447.1
30	7	BLAISE / LIENNE	0.83	1.3	1.2	0.5	0.8	0.2	130.6	128.8	125.6	103.2	60.6	60	60.9	47.1	42.4	464.42	+11.32	+458.42
31	41	SCHMITZ / COMOUTH	0.76	2.4	2.1	4.4	3.3	2.5	25.9	25.9	576.4	565.7	654.7	730.9	734.2	730.9	730.4	467.92	+3.5	+461.92
32	40	DUJARDIN / MOTTET	0.65	1.2	0.9	2	1.3	0.7	45.2	43.9	219.1	203.8	198.8	148.6	150.8	140.6	138.1	479.37	+11.45	+473.37
33	44	OSTLENDER / KEPPENS	0.7	1	0.6	1.6	1.9	1.8	9.4	82.8	94.4	82.3	114.6	100.5	102.7	98.3	98.3	484.71	+5.34	+478.71

Göhlal Classic 2021 - RT01 RESULTS

by JB Time Concept (15/05/2021, 14:24:08)

Pos	#	Crew	Coef	01	02	03	04	05	06	07	08	09	10	11	12	13	14	Total	Dif	Dif 1st
34	53	SCHRÖDER / THOMAS	1.13	7	2.5	4.7	3	18.5	44.1	46.9	67.7	58.1	62.8	38.9	41.5	35.7	35.8	488.07	+3.36	+482.07
35	32	BORN / BORN	0.69	-4.1	-4.4	-2.9	-4	0.2	43.3	44.4	94.4	85.8	119.3	M	M	-8.9	-10.3	502.48	+14.41	+496.48
36	13	LAMBERTY / HERNE	0.78	1.1	0.6	0	0.6	0.7	786.7	788.9	801.9	795.1	789.5	785.5	788.1	783.1	783.8	540.79	+38.31	+534.79
37	20	LAMOTTE / POLET	0.68	1.9	1.5	1.9	1.6	0.5	357.1	359.4	385.3	381.2	373.3	368.7	371	366.4	366.8	543.35	+2.56	+537.35
38	19	VAN REMOORTELE / DUPONT	0.48	2	2.4	3.4	0.5	1.3	421.1	424.3	432.5	423.2	417.2	394.3	395.6	381.2	379.8	543.45	+0.1	+537.45
39	28	QUIRIJNEN / TRULLEMANS	0.6	0.3	-0.5	1.6	1.1	4.9	403.7	403.8	468.6	458.7	450.1	557.9	561	568.5	569.1	543.63	+0.18	+537.63
40	29	RAGOT / HEYMANS	0.65	1.3	0.6	1.8	2.9	2.5	520.8	521	586.5	575.4	559	567.7	570.9	564	561.5	544.26	+0.63	+538.26
41	15	VAN ROMPUY / SMEETS	0.65	1.3	0.7	1.5	0.6	5.1	518.4	521.6	529.3	522.7	517.2	512.2	514.1	510.3	510.1	544.34	+0.08	+538.34
42	18	VANDEPUTTE / LAROYE	0.66	1.1	1	2.3	1.2	3.9	483	485.9	495.6	485.3	481.1	456.9	458.3	447	445	544.59	+0.25	+538.59
43	17	MAES / NYS	0.53	2	0.8	1.7	0.9	6.9	539.2	542.8	548.9	539.3	530	503.2	505.3	499	498	545.21	+0.62	+539.21
44	21	GILLARD / HUGO	0.76	1.5	1.3	2.1	2.8	2	237.1	237.4	234.8	222	183.2	130.8	131.5	117.3	113.4	545.48	+0.27	+539.48
45	30	LAMBERT / LAMBERT	0.73	1.8	2	2.4	3.3	3	450.1	450.5	451.6	441.1	418.5	441.5	444.1	436.7	442.3	547.32	+1.84	+541.32
46	58	WILLEMS / HOSKENS	0.76	2.3	1	9.9	8.4	9.7	70.2	72.7	130.9	127.7	125.8	135.7	139.8	142.7	142.9	549.83	+2.51	+543.83
47	55	SCHUNCK / SCHUNCK	0.68	2.5	0.8	8.3	6.3	8.3	421.2	421.8	440.6	436.3	440	439.3	442.3	439.4	440.3	556.23	+6.4	+550.23
48	31	WEBER / HEIRENS	0.71	8.3	8.2	9.7	9.2	10.2	157.3	158.4	160.8	149.4	144.9	105	107.6	101.7	100.7	570.71	+14.48	+564.71
49	49	TYCHON / BELUSSI	0.73	-10.5	4.8	6.5	3.3	11.5	353.6	355.3	381.6	373.9	365.5	359.8	362.1	354.1	352.1	577.61	+6.9	+571.61
50	45	SCHOCH / SEITZ	0.7	6.5	10.2	24.9	29.2	42.7	56.9	58.1	229.1	220.9	212.6	202.7	205.7	201.4	201.1	578.18	+0.57	+572.18
51	42	SCHAUER / PLESCHKE	0.68	-16.7	-19.6	-15.8	-17.4	-6.6	5.7	43.5	170.4	174.7	207.4	283.6	285.9	283.6	282.9	600.17	+21.99	+594.17
52	5	CHABALLE / GENGOUX	0.89	1.1	1.1	1.3	1	1305.2	1309.9	1308.3	1310.8	1291.1	1343.8	1330.2	1332.3	1327.2	1323.7	602.24	+2.07	+596.24
53	27	LÜHRMANN / LÜHRMANN	0.96	35.1	30.7	42.3	40.9	55.3	736.7	736.7	809.7	796.8	790.9	784.7	786.6	777.6	778.3	733.06	+130.82	+727.06
54	59	VON KREISLER / SHAFIZADEH	0.68	-17.4	-28.5	-31.7	-34.3	-26.3	-12.9	230.3	284.1	274.1	287	344.9	346.9	345	344.1	766.2	+33.14	+760.2
55	35	MOXHET / CARA	0.83	70.3	59.4	58.9	56	371	379.2	378.6	378.5	365.3	356.5	326.6	328.4	321.6	423.6	801.42	+35.22	+795.42
56	56	BARTHOLEMY / DAUMEN	0.48	28.6	42.6	M	M	367.3	373.7	373.7	421.7	413.7	396.4	M	M	1809.1	1815.3	914.01	+112.59	+908.01